
 

 

 

Contact List 

Kirstan Arestad, Director   206.615.0054  kirstan.arestad@seattle.gov  

Paddy Wigren, Executive Assistant  206.386.1381  patrick.wigren@seattle.gov 

Dan Eder, Deputy Director   206.684.8147  dan.eder@seattle.gov  

Calvin Chow, Legislative Analyst  206.684.4652  calvin.chow@seattle.gov  

Tony Kilduff, Legislative Analyst  206.684.3580  tony.kilduff@seattle.gov  

Patricia Lee, Legislative Analyst  206.386.0078  patricia.lee@seattle.gov  

Peter Lindsay, Legislative Analyst  206.684.5336  peter.lindsay@seattle.gov  

Asha Venkataraman, Legislative Analyst 206.684.5382  asha.venkataraman@seattle.gov 

Ketil Freeman, Supervising Analyst  206.684.8178  ketil.freeman@seattle.gov  

Brian Goodnight, Legislative Analyst  206.684.5597  brian.goodnight@seattle.gov  

Eric McConaghy, Legislative Analyst  206.615.1071  eric.mcconaghy@seattle.gov   

Aly Pennucci, Legislative Analyst  206.684.8148  aly.pennucci@seattle.gov  

Traci Ratzliff, Legislative Analyst  206.684.8153  traci.ratzliff@seattle.gov  

Amy Tsai, Legislative Analyst   206.684.5509  amy.tsai@seattle.gov  

Lish Whitson, Legislative Analyst  206.615.1647  lish.whitson@seattle.gov  

Alan Lee, Legislative Analyst   206.386.9107  alan.lee@seattle.gov 

Erik Sund, Operating Budget Coordinator 206.684.8368  erik.sund@seattle.gov 

Amy Tsai, Capital Budget Coordinator 206.684.5509  amy.tsai@seattle.gov  

Bob Morgan, CBIS Specialist (Temp)  206.684.8150  bob.morgan@seattle.gov  

          Update: 1/10/2017 
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